Offered By	
AMEND House Bill No. 1464, Page 2, Section 302.020, Line and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "to 302.137 or has been issued an instruction permit shaped as a second se	
Further amend said bill, Page 3, Section 302.020, Line 22-23, by deleting all of said lines, and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "to 302.137 or has been issued an instruction permit shall wear"; and	
Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause accordingly.	, and intersectional references
	Date Date
2 3 4 5 6 7 8	AMEND House Bill No. 1464, Page 2, Section 302.020, Line and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "to 302.137 or has been issued an instruction permit sharper amend said bill, Page 3, Section 302.020, Line 22-23, inserting in lieu thereof the following: "to 302.137 or has been issued an instruction permit sharper amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause

House _____ Amendment NO.____